
Bar Ideal

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Vescovo Davide (03/2143) 4 7 4 9 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 6 2 5 2 1 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10

Snidarig Nicholas (03/1960) 4 6 3 1 4 3 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 4

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 4 8 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 8 0 0 4 10 3 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 2 2 1 0 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 3 7 0 0 2 3 2 4

Balutto Ilaria (03/2111) 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Visintini Massimo (03/2109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Abanga Beraal Jacob (03/2108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vescovo Davide 03/2143 35 80 2,29

Snidarig Nicholas 03/1960 41 66 1,61

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 24 42 1,75

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 26 33 1,27

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 20 30 1,50

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 25 26 1,04

Balutto Ilaria 03/2111 10 8 0,80

Visintini Massimo 03/2109 7 6 0,86

Abanga Beraal Jacob 03/2108 4 1 0,25

Dri Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Durì Maurizio (03/1779) 4 11 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0

Bazzaro Giorgio (03/1781) 4 6 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 4

Del Fabbro Dante (03/1776) 2 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8

Zuliani Andrea (03/1784) 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6

Gremese Stefano (03/2121) 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durì Maurizio 03/1779 44 98 2,23

Bazzaro Giorgio 03/1781 48 68 1,42

Del Fabbro Dante 03/1776 36 62 1,72

Zuliani Andrea 03/1784 44 59 1,34

Gremese Stefano 03/2121 20 23 1,15

I Neuroni

Nome Giocatore
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligaris Daniele (03/1941) 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petris Francesco (03/2126) 2 1 2 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 4 0 0

Ginex Davide (03/2192) 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 3 1 0 0

Bertolutti Carlotta (03/2131) 0 0 4 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 3 3 4 1 0 0

Catalfamo Paola (03/2129) 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 2 2 0 0

Bertolutti Marietta (03/2127) 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

Zanello Irene (03/2130) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 24 55 2,29

Calligaris Daniele 03/1941 24 45 1,88

Petris Francesco 03/2126 40 44 1,10

Ginex Davide 03/2192 27 22 0,81

Bertolutti Carlotta 03/2131 25 16 0,64

Catalfamo Paola 03/2129 24 10 0,42

Bertolutti Marietta 03/2127 17 8 0,47

Zanello Irene 03/2130 11 4 0,36



Jacky's Camel

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 6

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 11 2 4 3 6 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 11 2 6 1 0 0 0

Talotti Luca (03/2086) 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 1 3 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 5 0 0 3 8 4 8

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 7 2 3 4 6 3 5 0 0 2 5 4 10 3 4 2 5 2 4 2 4

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 3 2 2

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 4 6

Biasutti Enrico (03/2065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bò Lorenzo (03/1917) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colledani Elvis (03/1916) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mrak Giovanni (03/1985) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursella Andrea 03/932 48 101 2,10

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 30 74 2,47

Talotti Luca 03/2086 36 64 1,78

Moretti Andrea 03/290 32 62 1,94

Violante Francesco 03/2016 22 34 1,55

Monachello Manuel 03/935 21 21 1,00

Biasutti Enrico 03/2065 3 5 1,67

Bò Lorenzo 03/1917 0 0 0,00

Colledani Elvis 03/1916 0 0 0,00

Mrak Giovanni 03/1985 0 0 0,00

Plexiglass

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 12 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8

Floreani Luca (03/1976) 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 12 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4

Venturini Enrico (03/1981) 4 10 0 0 3 5 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Causero Luca (03/1979) 2 1 4 10 3 6 4 3 2 6 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 4

Londero Christian (03/1980) 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 1 2

Pischiutti Alessio (03/1977) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

De Monte Mirko (03/2023) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 48 99 2,06

Floreani Luca 03/1976 47 84 1,79

Venturini Enrico 03/1981 25 52 2,08

Causero Luca 03/1979 30 50 1,67

Londero Christian 03/1980 21 24 1,14

Pischiutti Alessio 03/1977 12 15 1,25

De Monte Mirko 03/2023 9 8 0,89

Twist Bar Gluk

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Spessot Thomas (03/2195) 2 0 2 6 2 3 4 4 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 2 0 0

Veltan Darius Alexandru (03/2196) 3 3 2 0 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 3 2 0 4 3 2 2 0 0

Burin Paolo (03/2194) 3 6 4 10 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabro Lorenzo (03/2116) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 3 2 1 4 3 4 6 0 0

Tomasino Denis (03/2221) 1 0 2 6 2 1 2 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 1 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Veltan Anton Valentin (03/2139) 2 1 4 8 4 4 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiappini Camilla (03/2220) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0

Sinatra Fabio (03/2117) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0

Clocchiatti Licio (03/836) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passoni  Nicola (03/2193) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spessot Thomas 03/2195 40 52 1,30

Veltan Darius Alexandru 03/2196 39 32 0,82

Burin Paolo 03/2194 13 26 2,00

Fabro Lorenzo 03/2116 22 24 1,09

Tomasino Denis 03/2221 27 21 0,78

Veltan Anton Valentin 03/2139 14 17 1,21

Chiappini Camilla 03/2220 21 13 0,62

Sinatra Fabio 03/2117 8 5 0,62

Clocchiatti Licio 03/836 2 4 2,00

Passoni  Nicola 03/2193 6 4 0,67



I Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 4 8 0 0 3 4 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 8

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 9 3 6 4 6 2 2 4 3 0 0 3 7 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 7

Felice Devis (03/2187) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peresano Sonia (03/2186) 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Peresano Davide (03/2025) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Alfarè Carla (03/1988) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 47 109 2,32

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 48 90 1,88

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 44 74 1,68

Felice Devis 03/2187 13 17 1,31

Peresano Sonia 03/2186 18 15 0,83

Peresano Davide 03/2025 10 7 0,70

Alfarè Carla 03/1988 12 7 0,58


